
2025 Santiam Varsity Softball    
1-30-25     
     

Day Date Opponent Time  
Mon  Mar 17 @ Country Christian 430  
Tue Mar 18 vs Kennedy 430  
Wed Mar 19 vs Colton 430  
Thur Mar 20 @ St Paul 430  

Mon  Mar 24 
@ Scio Tournament vs Santiam 

Christian 400  
Tue Mar 25 @ Scio Tournament vs Harrisburg noon  
Tue Mar 25 @ Scio Tournament vs Gaston 400  

Mon  
March 

31 vs. Clatskanie 430 Change with umps 

Fri Apr 4 vs Heppner 100pm  
Sat Apr 5 @ Lowell 200  
Tue April 8 vs East Linn 430  
Fri April 11 @ East Linn (DH) 200/400  

Tue April 15 @ Gervais 430  
Fri April 18 vs Gervais (DH) 200/400  

Tue April 22 vs Central Linn 430  
Fri April 25 @ Central Linn (DH) 200/400  

Tue April 29 @ Regis 430  
Fri May 2 vs Regis (DH) 200/400  

Tue May 6 vs Culver 430  
Fri May 9 @ Culver (DH) 200/400  

Mon  May 12 vs Vernonia 430  
 


